ID
10513
1916
1916
1916
1916
2614
2614
5327
5327
5326
5326
8174
2595
2595
8417
8417
8417
3326
3326
3326
3267
3267
3267
8483
6668
2801
2801
2584
9858
9858
5923
2105
2105
11225
6925
6925
6925
2128
2128
2128
2177
2177
2587
2587
2587

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
09/19/14
09/15/14
09/16/14
09/23/14
09/30/14
09/09/14
09/09/14
09/16/14
09/30/14
09/09/14
09/18/14
09/17/14
09/24/14
09/30/14
09/18/14
09/24/14
09/24/14
09/15/14
09/18/14
09/18/14
09/15/14
09/18/14
09/24/14
09/30/14
09/18/14
09/05/14
09/24/14
09/18/14
09/16/14
09/16/14
09/24/14
09/19/14
09/30/14
09/22/14
09/05/14
09/15/14
09/30/14
09/15/14
09/15/14
09/17/14
09/09/14
09/16/14
09/03/14
09/09/14
09/09/14

Inc Type

Physical Altercation

Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Cell phone

Failure to Attend Detention/I1SS
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Skipping Class
Insubordination/Disrespect
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
Safety Code Violations
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Physical Altercation

Safety Code Violations
Insubordination/Disrespect
Safety Code Violations
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Disruptive Behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass
Verbal Altercation

Physical Altercation
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Safety Code Violations
Insubordination/Disrespect
Safety Code Violations
Disruptive Behavior

Disruptive Behavior

Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect

Current Date: 10/20/2014

Action

ISS

Mediation

After School Detention
Parent Contacted
Office Detention

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention

After School Detention
0SS

ISS

ISS

ISS

Warning Only
Warning Only

Bus Suspension
Saturday School/Detention
ISS

ISS

Warning Only
Warning Only
Warning Only
Saturday School/Detention
ISS

After School Detention
Office Detention
Mediation

0SS

ISS

Office Detention
Parent Contacted
Saturday School/Detention

After School Detention
Warning Only
Warning Only

After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
After School Detention
(ORN

ISS
ISS



ID
2587
11268
3445
3445
2954
2357
8313
8313
6631
6631
3812
3812
3812
3812
2374
10167
10167
10169
10169
6764
6764
6819
6819
2298
2298
11230
11230
9845
3601
11227
11227
11227
11227
11226
11226
11226

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date
09/15/14
09/16/14
09/05/14
09/24/14
09/18/14
09/30/14
09/22/14
09/30/14
09/08/14
09/23/14
09/08/14
09/09/14
09/24/14
09/30/14
09/19/14
09/27/14
09/30/14
09/27/14
09/30/14
09/03/14
09/19/14
09/22/14
09/24/14
09/23/14
09/30/14
09/08/14
09/16/14
09/15/14
09/18/14
09/09/14
09/15/14
09/19/14
09/30/14
09/17/14
09/19/14
09/22/14

Inc Type

Verbal Altercation

Physical Altercation
Disruptive Behavior

Failure to Attend Detention/I1SS
Throwing an object
Disruptive Behavior

Cell phone

Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Insubordination/Disrespect
Obscene Language/Profanity
Physical Altercation
Disruptive Behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

Physical Altercation

Safety Code Violations
Physical Altercation
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior

Physical Altercation
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation

Safety Code Violations

Current Date: 10/20/2014

Action

Parent Conference

Office Detention

After School Detention
Office Detention

ISS

Office Detention

Parent Contacted

Office Detention

ISS

ISS

After School Detention

ISS

Office Detention

ISS

0SS

ISS

Saturday School/Detention
ISS

Saturday School/Detention
Office Detention

ISS

After School Detention
Office Detention

Office Detention

Saturday School/Detention
ISS

OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
Warning Only

ISS

After School Detention
Mediation

ISS

Saturday School/Detention
Office Detention

ISS

Warning Only
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