Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
10513	7	09/19/14	Physical Altercation	ISS
1916	8	09/15/14	Disruptive Behavior	Mediation
1916	8	09/16/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
1916	8	09/23/14	Cell phone	Parent Contacted
1916	8	09/30/14	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Office Detention
2614	7	09/09/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
2614	7	09/09/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
5327	8	09/16/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
5327	8	09/30/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
5326	8	09/09/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
5326	8	09/18/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	OSS
8174	7	09/17/14	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	ISS
2595	7	09/24/14	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
2595	7	09/30/14	Skipping Class	ISS
8417	6	09/18/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Warning Only
8417	6	09/24/14	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	Warning Only
8417	6	09/24/14	Safety Code Violations	Bus Suspension
3326	7	09/15/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Saturday School/Detention
3326	7	09/18/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
3326	7	09/18/14	Physical Altercation	ISS
3267	6	09/15/14	Safety Code Violations	Warning Only
3267	6	09/18/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Warning Only
3267	6	09/24/14	Safety Code Violations	Warning Only
8483	7	09/30/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Saturday School/Detention
6668	6	09/18/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
2801	7	09/05/14	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
2801	7	09/24/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
2584	7	09/18/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Mediation
9858	8	09/16/14	Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	OSS
9858	8	09/16/14	Verbal Altercation	ISS
5923	8	09/24/14	Physical Altercation	Office Detention
2105	8	09/19/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
2105	8	09/30/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Saturday School/Detention
11225	8	09/22/14	Safety Code Violations	Saturday School/ Detention
6925	7	09/05/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
6925	7	09/15/14	Safety Code Violations	Warning Only
6925	7	09/30/14	Disruptive Behavior	Warning Only
0923 2128	8	09/15/14	•	After School Detention
2128	8 8	09/15/14	Disruptive Behavior Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
2128	8 8	09/13/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
	8 8		-	
2177		09/09/14	Insubordination/Disrespect Threat/Intimidate/Verbal Harass	After School Detention
2177	8	09/16/14		OSS
2587	7	09/03/14	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	166
2587	7	09/09/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
2587	7	09/09/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Іпс Туре	Action
2587	7	09/15/14	Verbal Altercation	Parent Conference
11268	6	09/16/14	Physical Altercation	Office Detention
3445	7	09/05/14	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
3445	7	09/24/14	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	Office Detention
2954	7	09/18/14	Throwing an object	ISS
2357	8	09/30/14	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
8313	8	09/22/14	Cell phone	Parent Contacted
8313	8	09/30/14	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
6631	6	09/08/14	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
6631	6	09/23/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3812	7	09/08/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
3812	7	09/09/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3812	7	09/24/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
3812	7	09/30/14	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2374	8	09/19/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
10167	8	09/27/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
10167	8	09/30/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Saturday School/Detention
10169	8	09/27/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
10169	8	09/30/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Saturday School/Detention
6764	7	09/03/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
6764	7	09/19/14	Physical Altercation	ISS
6819	7	09/22/14	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
6819	7	09/24/14	Obscene Language/Profanity	Office Detention
2298	8	09/23/14	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2298	8	09/30/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Saturday School/Detention
11230	8	09/08/14	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
11230	8	09/16/14	Physical Altercation	OSS Pending Explusion Hearing
9845	6	09/15/14	Safety Code Violations	Warning Only
3601	6	09/18/14	Physical Altercation	ISS
11227	8	09/09/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
11227	8	09/15/14	Disruptive Behavior	Mediation
11227	8	09/19/14	Physical Altercation	ISS
11227	8	09/30/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Saturday School/Detention
11226	7	09/17/14	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
11226	7	09/19/14	Physical Altercation	ISS
11226	7	09/22/14	Safety Code Violations	Warning Only